Position Other Positions Held

K-6 Principal Student Services  Principal 7-8
Principal 7-8

Principal Elementary

Principal Elementary

Principal Elementary Assistant Principal

Middle Sch
Principal 7-8
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Assistant Principal Middle Sch
Student Services Assistant
Principal Secretary
Principal Secretary
School Secretary
Principal Secretary
Principal Secretary
School Secretary
Principal Secretary
School Secretary
School Secretary Library Media Clerk
School Secretary
School Secretary Ases Site Coordinator
Student Services Assistant Paraprofessional 1:1
School Secretary
Principal Secretary
Student Services Assistant Ases Paraprofessional
Receptionist Clerk
Principal Secretary
Student Services Assistant

Assistant Principal Middle Sch

K-12 Education Entity

Empire Union Elementary
Empire Union Elementary
Empire Union Elementary
Empire Union Elementary

Empire Union Elementary

Empire Union Elementary
Empire Union Elementary
Empire Union Elementary
Empire Union Elementary
Empire Union Elementary
Empire Union Elementary
Empire Union Elementary
Empire Union Elementary
Empire Union Elementary
Empire Union Elementary
Empire Union Elementary
Empire Union Elementary
Empire Union Elementary
Empire Union Elementary
Empire Union Elementary
Empire Union Elementary
Empire Union Elementary
Empire Union Elementary
Empire Union Elementary
Empire Union Elementary
Empire Union Elementary
Empire Union Elementary
Empire Union Elementary

Empire Union Elementary

Department

School Admin
School Admin
School Admin
School Admin
School Admin

School Admin
School Admin
School Admin
School Admin
School Admin
School Admin
School Admin
School Admin
School Admin
School Admin
School Admin
School Admin
School Admin
School Admin
School Admin
School Admin
School Admin
School Admin
School Admin
School Admin
School Admin
School Admin
School Admin
School Admin

Total Wages

$105,646
$99,831
$99,030
$97,112
$87,768

$51,464
$49,521
$46,933
$39,101
$37,254
$35.868
$35.868
$35.324
$31,739
$31,027
$29,997
$29,473
$28,568
$28,125
$25,908
$24,778
$21,572
$19,149
$17,249
$15,038
$13,019

$9,730

$9,313

$8,007

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,565
$13,059
$9,459
$17,651
$7,670

$7,489
$4,577
$8,633
$7,063
$8,983
$5,164
$8,697
$8,645
$10,482
$8,071
$11.476
$7,728
$3,436
$5,230
$7,478
$5,264
$4,268
$4,709
$4,612
$2,909
$1,542
$3,062
$790
$637



School Secretary Empire Union Elementary School Admin $1,275 ($36)



