Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
K-6 Principal Student Services	Principal 7-8	Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$105,646	\$13,565
Principal 7-8		Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$99,831	\$13,059
Principal Elementary		Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$99,030	\$9,459
Principal Elementary		Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$97,112	\$17,651
Principal Elementary	Assistant Principal Middle Sch	Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$87,768	\$7,670
Principal 7-8		Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$51,464	\$7,489
Principal Elementary		Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$49,521	\$4,577
Principal Elementary		Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$46,933	\$8,633
Assistant Principal Middle Sch		Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$39,101	\$7,063
Student Services Assistant		Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$37,254	\$8,983
Principal Secretary		Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$35,868	\$5,164
Principal Secretary		Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$35,868	\$8,697
School Secretary		Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$35,324	\$8,645
Principal Secretary		Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$31,739	\$10,482
Principal Secretary		Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$31,027	\$8,071
School Secretary		Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$29,997	\$11,476
Principal Secretary		Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$29,473	\$7,728
School Secretary		Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$28,568	\$3,436
School Secretary	Library Media Clerk	Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$28,125	\$5,230
School Secretary		Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$25,908	\$7,478
School Secretary	Ases Site Coordinator	Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$24,778	\$5,264
Student Services Assistant	Paraprofessional 1:1	Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$21,572	\$4,268
School Secretary		Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$19,149	\$4,709
Principal Secretary		Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$17,249	\$4,612
Student Services Assistant	Ases Paraprofessional	Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$15,038	\$2,909
Receptionist Clerk		Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$13,019	\$1,542
Principal Secretary		Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$9,730	\$3,062
Student Services Assistant		Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$9,313	\$790
Assistant Principal Middle Sch		Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$8,007	\$637

School Secretary	Empire Union Elementary	School Admin	\$1.275	(\$36)
School Secretary	Limpire officine Licinicintary	Beriooi / tairiiii	Ψ./=, 3	(430)